SUNDAY 3 FEB - MG Cycling Road Race - Brunswick

Bib firstname lastname gender city age group
Eventno. 1
9.00am Start Group - Men 40 - 44 - 6 laps - 66km
1 Lee Campbell M Lower Hutt 40-44
2 Steve Bale M Karori 40-44
3 Mark Hudson M Palmerston North 40-44
4 Pete Murray M Whanganui 40-44
5 Damon Norden M Auckland 40-44
6 Fraser Sharp M Tauranga 40-44
7 Paul Baskett M Wanganui 40-44
Event no. 2

9.05am Start Group - Men 45 - 54 - 6 laps - 66km

10 Mike Proudfoot M Raumati Beach, Para  45-49
11 Clint Black M Wanganui 45-49
12 Aidan Boswell M Cambridge 45-49
13 Mark Donald M Waikanae 45-49
14 Stephen Brandon M Whanganui 45-49
15 Glenn Kirk M Palmerston North 45-49
16 Anthony Visser M New Plymouth 45-49
17 Hubertus Buyck M Houghton Bay 45-49
18 John Larkin M Eltham 45-49
19 Adrian Pettit M Durie Hill 45-49
20 Darryl Soljan M Auckland 45-49
21 Michael Brandon M Whanganui 50-54
22 Graham Hall M Levin 50-54
23 Duncan Kenderdine M Wellington 50-54
24 Michael Clareburt M College Estate 50-54
25 Graeme Clarke M Warrandyte, AUS 50-54
26 Phillip Groves M Wanganui 50-54
27 Richard Hayward M Auckland 50-54
28 Cliff Hughes M Palmerston North 50-54
29 Bruce Harding M Wanganui 50-54
30 Martin O'Brien M Christchurch 50-54
31 Graeme Cox M Wanganui 50-54
32 lain Dow M East Perth, AUS 50-54
Event no. 3

approx 9.30am Start Group - Ladies 40-54 - 4 laps 44km

(after the above Men have done two Laps)
40 Catherine McMurray F Wanganui 40-44
41 Gabrielle Wildbore F Palmerston North 40-44
42 Helen Beattie F Dunedin 40-44



43 lisa

44 Simone

45 Kellie

46 Tonia

47 Sarah

48 Margaret

49 Jo

50 Sharon

51 Shirley
Event no. 4

Horn
Robbers
Ellis
Nesbitt
Hird
Porter
Neeson
Rawlinson
Vine
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Levin
Wellington
Cambridge
Wanganui
Whanganui
Hastings
Wellington
Woodville
East Perth

approx 9.35am Start Group - Ladies 55-79 44km

(after the above Men have done two Laps)

Scott
Crowe
Bodley
Quax
Cuff
Harper
Robson
Tonks
Anton
Cullen
Manson
Bloem

F
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Levin

Hamilton
Taihape

Te Awamutu
Palmerston North
Shefford, UK
Havelock North
Te Awamutu
Whanganui
Hastings

Te Puke
Papakura

40-44
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
60-64
60-64
60-64
65-69
65-69
65-69
70-74
75-79

approx 11:30am Start Group - Men 65 - 69 - 4 laps - 44km

Bourne
Lundon
Cuming
Simpson
Mathews
Mildenhall
Smith
Falconer
Neeson
Dickinson
Lovell
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Hamilton
Miramar
Pahiatua
Pukekohe
Kaiwaka, Nthid
Patea
Whanganui
Raglan
Wellington
Whanganui
Tauranga

65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69

approx 11.35am Start Group - Men 70 - 80- 4 laps - 44km

55 Sue
56 Karen
57 Kath
58 Judith
59 Deb
60 Sandra
61 Jo
62 Diane
63 Jennie
64 Mary
65 Yvonne
66 Antonia
Event no. 5
70 Andrew
71 Paul
72 Derek
73 Graham
74 Geoff
75 Lawrence
76 Keith
77 Ewing
78 Mark
79 Peter
80 Gary
Event no. 6
120 Phillip
121 Bernie
122 Colin
123 Michael

124 Wwill

Harkness
Ryan
Anderson
Lucinsky
Mellow

LKL

Caloundra, AUS
Tauranga
Palmerston North
Napier

Pukekohe

70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74



Craigie
Dowding
Luff
McComb
Whale
Batten
Pendleton
Wilson
Hughes
Pratt
Bates
Sunde
Robinson
Possee
Barltrop
Bloem
Humpherson
Goodyear

T (LLRL

Red Beach
Masterton
Aramoho
Whakatane
Whakatane
Foxton
Chicksands
Tokoroa
Palmerston North
Levin
Richmond
Okoia

Te hapara
Whanganui
CHCH
Papakura
Whakatane
Lower Hutt

70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
80+
80+
80+
80+

approx 1:00pm Start Group - Men 45 - 54 -4 laps - 44km

Cundy
Hogan
Hunt
Janes
Ward
Baker
Forrest
Forrester
Schipper
Crowe
Doyle
Prangnell
Gregory
Bunn
Van der Griend

M
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Waikanae
Wanganui
Greenhithe, ALK
Auckland
Manakau, Levin
Pukekohe
Wanganui
Whanganui
Woodville
Hamilton
Feilding
Hamilton
Wellington

Te Awamutu
Auckland

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

1.05pm Start Group - Men 60 - 64 - 4 laps - 44km

125 Colin
126 Rex
127 Allan
128 Kevin
129 Bill
130 Des
131 Max
132 John
133 Brian
134 John
135 Roger
136 Laurence
137 Neil
138 Victor
139 Charles
140 Fred
141 Garry
142 Ellis
Event no. 7
84 Greg
85 Martin
86 Nigel
87 Allan
88 Mark
89 Kevin
90 Paul
91 Darcy
92 Matthew
93 Dean
94 Nigel
95 John
96 Mike
97 Graham
98 Bernardus
Event no. 8
approx
100 George
101 Brian
102 Adam
103 Richard
104 Mike
105 Brohn
106 Marty
107 Garth
108 Graeme

Bradfield
Hayward
Kirby
Mellsop
Thompson
Torckler
Hewson
Stewart
Bull
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Havelock North
Whanganui
Beachlands, ALK
Te Awamutu
Feilding
Waitara
Wanganui
Wellington
Feilding

60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Gary
Peter
Denis
Peter
Gavin
Dave
Dave
Patrick
Jack

Clareburt
Quax

Sax
Schrafft
York
Williamson
Wright
Johnstone
Swart

L LKL

Paraparaumu

Te Awamutu
Whakatane
Hawera
Palmerston North
auckland
Whakatane
Whanganu
Hamiton

60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64



